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Wettkampf 8 - 100m Schmetterling weiblich (Vorlauf)
Pflichtzeiten
2010: 01:27,00   2009: 01:22,00   2008: 01:21,00   2007: 01:19,00   2006: 01:15,00   2004 bis 2005: 01:13,00
2003 und älter: 01:12,00

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeisterin

Josephine Müller 2010 W98 Hannover 01:09,54
2. Alina Meyer 2010 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:11,75
3. Alia Oehring 2010 TSV Pattensen 01:14,93
4. Amalia Liv Kringe 2010 VfL Osnabrück 01:15,37
5. Bente Brink 2010 TuS Neuenhaus 01:18,75
6. Jette Meyer 2010 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:23,73
7. Alexa Steep 2010 TSV Adendorf 1923 01:30,21 EnM
8. Femke Spree 2010 SV Neptun Emden 01:30,40 EnM

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeisterin

Maike Gottenströter 2009 SGS Hannover 01:09,91
2. Dana Mukash 2009 SGS Hannover 01:10,53
3. Amelie Gutwinski 2009 SSG Braunschweig 01:13,96
4. Mia-Friederike Kreibohm 2009 MTV Goslar 01:15,46
5. Taje Kölling 2009 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:17,86
6. Käte Ehlers 2009 Stader Schwimmverein 01:18,46
7. Franziska Billeb 2009 MTV Bad Gandersheim 01:19,55
8. Lana Rohlfing 2009 TUS Wagenfeld 01:21,63
9. Marlene Bührmann 2009 Wardenburger SC 01:22,43 EnM
10. Ann-Charlotte Märtens 2009 TSV Pattensen 01:22,68 EnM
11. Johanna Meinert 2009 SV Garbsen 01:23,23 EnM
12. Mira Buddensiek 2009 SSG Braunschweig 01:23,50 EnM
13. Daphne Van Veen 2009 SG Freren 01:25,07 EnM

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeisterin

Cecilie von Klaeden 2008 SGS Hannover 01:07,37
2. Katharina Scholz 2008 SSG Braunschweig 01:10,57
3. Mariette Blömer 2008 Wardenburger SC 01:11,21
4. Nantke Aden 2008 Wardenburger SC 01:11,89
5. Tabea Schoemaker 2008 SSG Braunschweig 01:12,62
6. Yael Esther Rohde 2008 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:13,10
7. Maleen Bartschat 2008 TSV Otterndorf 01:13,48
8. Joyce Metzger 2008 STP Swim Team Pattensen 01:14,51
9. Martje Marie Beke Hackmann 2008 SG Wilhelmshaven 01:15,18
10. Sofie Lorenz 2008 SG Lehrte/Sehnde 01:16,31
11. Tonia Röpkes 2008 MTV Aurich 01:16,57
12. Clara Hennemann 2008 Oldenburger SV 1902 01:18,12
13. Lena Langowicz 2008 VfV Hildesheim 01:18,96
14. Victoria Hilzendeger 2008 TuS Ebstorf 1866 01:18,97
15. Jonna Hömmeke 2008 VfL Osnabrück 01:20,06
16. Maylien Hartmann 2008 TSV Anderten 01:20,16
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noch Wettkampf 8 - 100m Schmetterling weiblich (Vorlauf)
noch Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
17. Julie Mensching 2008 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 01:22,08 EnM
18. Emma Führer 2008 Schwimm-Club Seevetal 01:23,01 EnM

abgemeldet
Leni Poerschke 2008 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V.

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeisterin

Anisa Sabovic 2007 SGS Langenhagen 01:04,46
2. Jule Dirks 2007 Eintracht Hildesheim 01:09,53
3. Victoria Deppe 2007 Eintracht Hildesheim 01:10,07
4. Celina Haake 2007 SG Wilhelmshaven 01:11,97
5. Sofie Gügelmeyer 2007 SV Wasserfreunde Dalum 01:12,46
6. Luca Dessau 2007 Polizei SV Oldenburg 01:12,47
7. Laura Vehns 2007 SV Concordia Emsbüren 01:13,80
8. Ronja Härle 2007 Oldenburger SV 1902 01:14,10
9. Kim Burrichter 2007 Wardenburger SC 01:15,30
10. Julia Snippe 2007 Waspo Nordhorn 01:16,66
11. Theda Möhlenkamp-Behrens 2007 SV Wasserfreunde Völlen - Papenburg e.V. 01:21,95 EnM
12. Maja Nel Weiser 2007 SV Garbsen 01:22,30 EnM
13. Lena Strube 2007 SV Anker 06 Gadenstedt 01:23,05 EnM

Jahrgang 2006
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeisterin

Jana Schumacher 2006 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:09,75
2. Amelie El-Kabarity 2006 SV Neptun Emden 01:11,01
3. Chris-Carolin Weiß 2006 TSV Achim 1860 01:15,35 EnM
4. Tessa Hackmann 2006 TuS Blau-Weiß Lohne 01:16,01 EnM

Juniorinnen
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjuniorenmeisterin

Katja Sichwardt 2005 VfL Osnabrück 01:06,38
2. Lara Sophie Klein 2005 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 01:07,79
3. Lara Azemovic 2005 W98 Hannover 01:10,56
4. Lisa Sophie Kraus 2005 SG Wiste 01:11,80
5. Insa Heins 2005 TuS Zeven 01:12,07
6. Annina Tschäpe 2004 MTV Bad Gandersheim 01:12,12
7. Paula Bachmann 2004 TWG 1861 Göttingen 01:12,48
8. Lena Ringkamp 2004 SV Burgwedel 01:12,65
9. Pia Bannöhr 2005 MTV Dannenberg 1863 01:15,90 EnM

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Anisa Sabovic 2007 SGS Langenhagen 01:04,46
2. Katja Sichwardt 2005 VfL Osnabrück 01:06,38
3. Cecilie von Klaeden 2008 SGS Hannover 01:07,37
4. Katja Breithaupt 2001 TSV Pattensen 01:07,54
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noch Wettkampf 8 - 100m Schmetterling weiblich (Vorlauf)
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
5. Lara Sophie Klein 2005 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 01:07,79
6. Jule Dirks 2007 Eintracht Hildesheim 01:09,53
7. Josephine Müller 2010 W98 Hannover 01:09,54
8. Jana Schumacher 2006 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:09,75
9. Maike Gottenströter 2009 SGS Hannover 01:09,91
10. Victoria Deppe 2007 Eintracht Hildesheim 01:10,07
11. Dana Mukash 2009 SGS Hannover 01:10,53
12. Lara Azemovic 2005 W98 Hannover 01:10,56
13. Katharina Scholz 2008 SSG Braunschweig 01:10,57
14. Amelie El-Kabarity 2006 SV Neptun Emden 01:11,01
15. Mariette Blömer 2008 Wardenburger SC 01:11,21
16. Kristin Glitz 1997 SGS Barsinghausen 01:11,43
17. Alina Meyer 2010 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:11,75
18. Lisa Sophie Kraus 2005 SG Wiste 01:11,80
19. Nantke Aden 2008 Wardenburger SC 01:11,89
20. Merle Maeß 2002 SC Altwarmbüchen 01:11,92
21. Celina Haake 2007 SG Wilhelmshaven 01:11,97
22. Insa Heins 2005 TuS Zeven 01:12,07
23. Annina Tschäpe 2004 MTV Bad Gandersheim 01:12,12
24. Sofie Gügelmeyer 2007 SV Wasserfreunde Dalum 01:12,46
25. Luca Dessau 2007 Polizei SV Oldenburg 01:12,47
26. Paula Bachmann 2004 TWG 1861 Göttingen 01:12,48
27. Tabea Schoemaker 2008 SSG Braunschweig 01:12,62
28. Lena Ringkamp 2004 SV Burgwedel 01:12,65
29. Yael Esther Rohde 2008 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:13,10
30. Maleen Bartschat 2008 TSV Otterndorf 01:13,48
31. Laura Vehns 2007 SV Concordia Emsbüren 01:13,80
32. Amelie Gutwinski 2009 SSG Braunschweig 01:13,96
33. Ronja Härle 2007 Oldenburger SV 1902 01:14,10
34. Joyce Metzger 2008 STP Swim Team Pattensen 01:14,51
35. Alia Oehring 2010 TSV Pattensen 01:14,93
36. Martje Marie Beke Hackmann 2008 SG Wilhelmshaven 01:15,18
37. Kim Burrichter 2007 Wardenburger SC 01:15,30
38. Chris-Carolin Weiß 2006 TSV Achim 1860 01:15,35 EnM
39. Amalia Liv Kringe 2010 VfL Osnabrück 01:15,37
40. Mia-Friederike Kreibohm 2009 MTV Goslar 01:15,46
41. Pia Bannöhr 2005 MTV Dannenberg 1863 01:15,90 EnM
42. Tessa Hackmann 2006 TuS Blau-Weiß Lohne 01:16,01 EnM
43. Sofie Lorenz 2008 SG Lehrte/Sehnde 01:16,31
44. Tonia Röpkes 2008 MTV Aurich 01:16,57
45. Julia Snippe 2007 Waspo Nordhorn 01:16,66
46. Taje Kölling 2009 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:17,86
47. Clara Hennemann 2008 Oldenburger SV 1902 01:18,12
48. Käte Ehlers 2009 Stader Schwimmverein 01:18,46
49. Bente Brink 2010 TuS Neuenhaus 01:18,75
50. Lena Langowicz 2008 VfV Hildesheim 01:18,96
51. Victoria Hilzendeger 2008 TuS Ebstorf 1866 01:18,97
52. Franziska Billeb 2009 MTV Bad Gandersheim 01:19,55
53. Jonna Hömmeke 2008 VfL Osnabrück 01:20,06
54. Maylien Hartmann 2008 TSV Anderten 01:20,16
55. Lana Rohlfing 2009 TUS Wagenfeld 01:21,63
56. Theda Möhlenkamp-Behrens 2007 SV Wasserfreunde Völlen - Papenburg e.V. 01:21,95 EnM
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noch Wettkampf 8 - 100m Schmetterling weiblich (Vorlauf)
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
57. Julie Mensching 2008 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 01:22,08 EnM
58. Maja Nel Weiser 2007 SV Garbsen 01:22,30 EnM
59. Marlene Bührmann 2009 Wardenburger SC 01:22,43 EnM
60. Ann-Charlotte Märtens 2009 TSV Pattensen 01:22,68 EnM
61. Emma Führer 2008 Schwimm-Club Seevetal 01:23,01 EnM
62. Lena Strube 2007 SV Anker 06 Gadenstedt 01:23,05 EnM
63. Johanna Meinert 2009 SV Garbsen 01:23,23 EnM
64. Mira Buddensiek 2009 SSG Braunschweig 01:23,50 EnM
65. Jette Meyer 2010 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:23,73
66. Daphne Van Veen 2009 SG Freren 01:25,07 EnM
67. Alexa Steep 2010 TSV Adendorf 1923 01:30,21 EnM
68. Femke Spree 2010 SV Neptun Emden 01:30,40 EnM
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